JWBCAD
XX-XX-XX
F
L
O
O
R
P

B1
BASE
WALL TYPE DESIGNATIONS
C1B1 W1F1 9'-4"*
FINISH KEY LEGEND
FLOOR FINISH
BASE FINISH
WALL FINISH
CEILING HEIGHT
CEILING FINISH
SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS
GYM FLOOR (TO BE DETERMINED)F5
PAINT OTHER WALLS AND ABOVE TILE
W1   2-HOUR RATED FIRE BARRIER OF 8" C.M.U. UP TO 10'-0" A.F.F. OR
     12'-0" A.F.F., PLUS WALL ABOVE UP TO BOTTOM OF DECK CONSTRUCTED
     OF 6" 25 GAGE STEEL STUDS AT 16" O.C. WITH 2-LAYERS 5/8" TYPE "X"
     GYPSUM BOARD ON BOTH SIDES.  REFER DETAIL C6/A401.
W2   6" 25 GAGE STEEL STUDS AT 16" O.C. UP TO BOTTOM OF FLOOR OR ROOF
     DECK WITH 5/8" GYPSUM BOARD BOTH SIDES AND FILL WITH 5 1/2"
     ACOUSTIC BATTS. (USE TYPE "X" GYPSUM BOARD WHERE NOTED TO BE
     1-HOUR RATED.)
W3   3 5/8" 25 GAGE STEEL STUDS AT 16" O.C. UP TO BOTTOM OF ROOF OR
     FLOOR DECK WITH 5/8" GYPSUM BOARD BOTH SIDES AND FILL WITH 3 1/2"
     ACOUSTIC BATTS. (USE TYPE "X" GYPSUM BOARD WHERE NOTED TO BE
     1-HOUR RATED.)
W4   3 5/8" 25 GAGE STEEL STUDS AT 16" O.C. UP TO 6" ABOVE CEILING WITH
     5/8" GYPSUM BOARD ON EXPOSED SIDE(S).
2 X 4 SYSP. WITH VINYL COVEREDC2
GYPSUM PANELS
EXPOSED - PAINT ALL OVERHEADC3